
Radhikapur - Telta DEMU Special/07552 - DEMU - NFR 
RDP/Radhikapur to TETA/Telta 

2h 0m - 74 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RDP Radhikapur 13:20 0 1 0 53 NFR
2 DLX Dalimgaon 13:27 13:28 1m 0 1 6 51 NFR
3 KAJ Kaliyaganj 13:35 13:37 2m 0 1 12 66 NFR
4 BJY Bangalbaree 13:46 13:47 1m 0 1 22 39 NFR
5 BMGR Bamangram 13:52 13:53 1m 0 1 25 42 NFR
6 RGJ RaiGanj 14:03 14:05 2m 1 1 32 56 NFR
7 JTK Jhitkia 14:12 14:13 1m 0 1 39 40 NFR
8 KAU Kachna 14:19 14:20 1m 0 1 43 54 35 NFR
9 DHNA Dhachna 14:27 14:28 1m 0 1 49 37 36 NFR
10 BOE Barsoi Junction 14:35 14:40 5m 1 1 53 31 34 NFR
11 TETA Telta 15:20 0 1 74 - 40 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (22:48)

May 21 2024 (22:48)

1

1


